T B feg

HY H3dt €05 HAZ d1dieT - 2009-10

2t 31032010 39

st fis/Afoe e Gl W iSd g9 T Gn feswr < Aams  wt ofidt onft At ot e
& JaH d5d W3 st &5g w3 st 3% gt
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 H3eE FEge  oHud et AHGd HBddes € M- ul die Ut gme 1/15% 6405-18 11.00 11.00
o foamt wEt | figt w/7/00 24/7/2009
2 EIEIES WI3Ad  Tdte wat & 98t feg fedst 3 It § wudw w3 dmred g 6/6% 6729-42 4.89 15.89
& 7781, 86-90, 100105 106—128 ¥ HIHE A Gud Tfaa fiZt 28/7/00 7/8/2009
U et |
3 GIGIES HI3Ad g wot & 8ol feg gued Bt 2033 a8z 5254 47— B A 4,94 20.83
51, 57—60, 6972, 6566, 75-76, 106 & HIHE IR SuT Tfga
U =t |
4 g, Bet/Ha3Aa T wat &t 983t few amed & 4, s, 78, 2024, 35— - - 4.86 25.69
3, 5+54, 123129, 14—9, 12122 § FOHE A Gud sfgq
U et |
5 g, Ha3HI e wat < aBot feu Aafen Bow © Al Gug Tfoa 8- - 2.73 28.42
U I3 |
6 ey HI3Hd Jeg =gt It © yIen w3 ot ©f 8ndt wEt | gme 2-5/1566—69 7012-7025 1.95 30.37
a3t 24/7/00 12/8/2009
7 WS Wa3Hd Aortz fiw 3 feous fiw ® wo ==t a@t © vEER M3 - G- 0.66 31.03
ot < Grdt wet |
g, Ha3HT o< 9T It It feu I feg it uBz mEt | - - 3.40 34.43
g, Wa3Hd Erct It ISt fem Tt it sEm & At wEt | Bt G- 15.21 49.64
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2t 31032010 39

Qe Hit feg HY H3dt dus Ha3 didier - 2009-10

st fis/Alos g gen W W3t Teze T Oe fesr & Aame At it ot At it et

& gaH &9 w3 firsh S5 w3 fish 4% gt

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 CIEIES Ha3Ae QA oot aEt few fawma/ee® W 9 ugat & a8 8- 8- 14.64 64.28

T8 goge w3 dIids BarGe B |

11 gng e AIadt Histig Adsdt Aa®, €N et aug © Gt mEt | 8- 8- 2.50 66.78

12 wIndt HaT uet w foam B | gme 7/20 9040-53 10.12 76.90
figt s/10/09 8/10/2009

13 IVTH gy yfendt Ags & T9 dedt B | g 8/t 9054-67 1.50 78.40
figt 7/10/09 8/10/2009

14 38T gfmaus et aEet B | - 8- 2.00 80.40

15  8Hads 396396 BUI § A doege w3 dfveer fears 995 B | gme 9/2085 9895-9908 10.00 90.40
figt 20/10/09 5/11/2009

16 s a8 MARMAZIE WEdH HI © cegeEl gl € de uet @ feam wEt | gne 10260 10417-30 2.25 92.65
figt 1/1/0 25/11/2009

17 #F &34 JoeRE  fis & fnimet & 99 feedt w3 die = | g 1/263 10431-44 4.82 97.47
figt w/n/o9 25/11/2009

18 #F &3dt JEeRE 9 ust € feam e gme /260 8- 10.00 107.47
it w/n/o0o

19 a5 53 gfmiayg I IE BE | g 1/2870 10923-36 2.00 109.47
firgt 10/12/00 15/12/2009
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uE Bt feg W H3dt dus Ha=Z 9idieT - 2009-10 fHSt 31,03,2010 3
st fis/Afe g gen W W3t Teze T Oe fesr & Aame At it ot At it et
& gaH 98 w3 first dmg w3 it 95 gt
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
20 st WaSHd 3t adel fed Hiedw ule wet | g u/aes 112-25 14.62 124.09
fafgmierat, it a/12/09 7/1/2010
21 9@ A, Ho3FE  ydet vt et @wt mr § fsemu ags (Rt @ fean) gme 15/13 706-19 20.22 144.31
HI3AY Bt | fit 10/1/10 27/1/2010
22 UIHGd gy TR vt € foam = | gme 16/180 899-907 10.00 154.31
it 25/1/0 2/2/2010
23 B 395396 99 I3 Ud 995 B | gme 1/ms 820-33 6.00 160.31
it 22/1/0 1/2/2010
24 EE] 395395 99 I3 Ud 995 B | 8- 8- 6.00 166.31
25  dgetsa 395396 foart 8 g8 Ae | 8- 8- 4.00 170.31
26 Miiyg 395395 foart &8 gegE mEd | 8- 8- 4.00 174.31
27 HI gEH CELE) 335 o gadt & o-se000 T AETEt BE | gme 8/ 806-19 3.69 178.00
it z2/1/0 1/2/2010
28 dgaw  wdle I9B fw glenret ww € feam s | gme 19/288 1232-45 10.00 188.00
5419 figt 4/2/0 15/2/2010
29 Jat e3foag wigy  glenret v € feam e | gme /27 8- 10.00 198.00
it 4/2/10
30 ¢ & wRd WasAd (a0 3 2200 39) Hfaaw e @5 e | g 21/3m 1400-13 3.76 201.76
femrs i figt s/2/10 17/2/2010
31 w3 fiwew  3Ie3ds  afibfsdt Aeg & Gmrdt et | 1385-98 25.00 226.76
17/2/2010
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e Hit fog Ha H3dt dus Ha3 91dier - 2009-10 ft 31,03,2010 3
st fiz/Afge e een W i3dt 3T Uney fegr o Rams  wdt it ont at i awet
& gaH &89 w3 Tt &9 w3 st 3% Tt
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
32 Aot e3foTg wive T IEN s e g 2/401 1557-70 5.00 231.76
3t 16/2/10 22/2/2010
33  F&EHm HI3Ad Uofe3 w9 feg mai3 <t Gmdt = gme /a2 1614-27 4,52 236.28
gt w/2/0 22/2/2010
34 I HI3HI gU3  gafeedt Bet | g 24/413 - 5.61 241.89
it w/2/0
cII iy He3FmE U3 € Hew QU A3 s Wt | gme 24/418 - 3.70 245.59
it w/elo
36 out @ HI3Hd Gofes fegrqr & #qy 3 i3 € a9 <9a1 € nioAfes gme 22/s 1634-47 50.00 295.59
3 /ugdnt At € at BEt fgofert adsl sl it 1/2/10 22/2/2010
et |
37 IEIE ghmmays yfendt Ags & wodledt 3 yiendt ras & il Jefda gne 27/448 1726-39 2.00 297.59
95 TEt | it 22/2/0 24/2/2010
38 Rost WI3Ad  BUF € die uet € foam ®E | g 28/508 1908-21 21.50 319.09
gt 24/2/0 2/3/2010
39 3 98 BN AeStH & GAdt HaWS 96 gme /56 1978-91 5.00 324.09
figt 25/2/0 3/3/2010
40 ELY 396396 d@ed wige 3 det gafifed fiw w3 s AST 3 §8d9 ge a1/s805 1339-52 3.80 327.89
ffw ? w9 39 &t gl BEt | firgt /3l 12/3/2010
41 ELY 395395 e Ut € foam BEt I sl B | 8- 8- 2.55 330.44
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quE Bt feg W H3dt dus Ha=Z 9idieT - 2009-10 fHSt 31,03,2010 3
= fis/Aos gen WS g3 Une fegr o Rams Wt dist ot Wt st ot
& gaH du9 w3 fiEt &9 w3 fast I3 Tt
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
42 Ry nigHfe3 A3 ToHAS & HoHS e | gme a-35/579 1302-15 0.55 330.99
firgt 8/3/0 12/3/2010

43 Ry yehdt Aas & godiedt & Hons B 8- 8- 0.60 331.59
44 Ay yetdt A8 et gdsteg udlee &9 | 8- 8- 0.32 331.91
45 Ay U3 ¢ Ut € fosam Bt | —gat- —gat- 10.00 341.91
46 Hig&r Tt semt & Gt et | 8- G 7.50 349.41
47 Higer TS w3 sEt & Gt wet (gfgem k) S S 5.50 354.91
48 fiz et semi & Gardt et | 8- 8- 3.50 358.41
49 93 fewr 8U3 € Ut ¢ fsam @t | 8- 8- 3.46 361.87
50 g9 EHfg3 St € Jat Eet vt IEht & GArdt BEh i —Bft- 5.00 366.87
51 CAG) ok v Bat Syt S I & GAdt wE - o 5.50 372.37
52 UBHO wighfe3 st € Bat deit TE @t & 8GRt B - - 2.50 374.87
53 YOI v Bat St TE @t & Grrdt B 8- 8- 3.50 378.37
54  §d HEdH et semt & Gardt et | 8- 8- 3.00 381.37
55  dlenT yendt mas & godierdt Bt | 8- 8- 3.00 384.37
56  diedE AHAsWE © gadiedt, RS W3 dic e Bt Bt 3.25 387.62
57 deum Tt sEt & Gardt mEt | S S 7.50 395.12
58 W &I@ wigHfg3 it Enit @ ToHABR! & HoHZ BEt | 8- 8- 2.73 397.85
59 W &% fin I <t Gmrdt et | 8- 8- 1.50 399.35
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quE Bt feg W H3dt dus Ha=Z 9idieT - 2009-10 fHSt 31,03,2010 3
zft  fis/nloe gen W W3t Teze T Oe fesr & Aame At it ot At it et
& gan g w3 it dgg w3 st 95 gt
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
60 dH 39 yehdt A et me e @B vt ®et wa 8 fimen 8- 8- 0.30 399.65
Targe B |
61 W gide goHAsT & HoW3 Bt | 8- 8- 2.12 401.77
62 WS wigHfes 73t dvit € gonmERt & WO e | 8- 8- 1.26 403.03
63  WETE gHfes 3t € Bat dhef vt IEt & Grrdt BEh 8- 8- 2.50 405.53
64  #FEH fin @ a3 & Grrdt = | 8- 8- 1.50 407.03
65  #EEw 35 Hg8 & gediedt w3 Ae e @@ uet BE 8- 8- 1.30 408.33
g G e =
66 CECIOY yetdt A8 et gdateg udlee ¥19 | - - 0.60 408.93
67 W Yt 7B & woHz et | 8- 8- 0.20 409.13
68  #IEW TSt sEhet & Grrdt Bt | 8- - 8.00 417.13
69 e TSt ZEt & Grrdt Bt | 8- 8- 4.00 421.13
70 HEdHT TSt sEhet & Grrdt Bt | 8- - 3.00 424.13
71 Hedw RAfeet dem & SRt Bt | 8- 8- 3.00 427.13
72 fesg g yehdt Fgs & gedledt w3 Ae e @8 vt s 8- 8- 1.00 428.13
g G freH et |
73 fegs g HASWE & ggetedt Set | 8- 8- 1.70 429.83
74 fega g Hatg Adsdt Ags & sodledt w3 A Wiz @3 et wet 8- 8- 2.00 431.83
g G freH et |
75  fega &= aset Az & GAdt = | - - 3.50 435.33
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uE B few Hy ¥3dt dus Ha3 d@ie - 2009-10 it 31,03,2010 37

st fis/mfoe g gem W W3t Teze T Oe fesr & Aame At it ot At it et
& gaH 98 w3 first dmg w3 it 4% gt
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
76 T HI3Ad yetdt A8 et gdsteg udlee ¥19 | - - 0.68 436.01
77 IS HOSHd  YEiidt AgS © Ted & & HWs el 8- 8- 0.25 436.26
78 I WI3AG g3 St € B i aighit st & Gardt e 8- 8- 6.00 442.26
79 HEEE Wo3AE  gdr i aHAS BEt (200 By GuB) w3 & wigHfes st 8- 8- 3.00 445.26
it goHAER BE (10 By JuR)
80  HBE® WI3Ad I WI® Bl S3dled udlee §19 | 8- 8- 0.20 445.46
8l WEE® WaSHd  Jt A8 o vaeierdt & Grdt et | 8- 8- 1.50 446.96
82  HETwm Ha3Ad e aEht & QA met | 8- 8- 3.00 449.96
83  IETw HOSHE W3S wigleedt Aeg & Gt met 8- 8- 2.85 452.81
84 Aa WOSAG  USHAE BEt (ertnii) 8- 8- 2.00 454.81
85 Aa WasAd  fin ang & Gndt = 8- 8- 1.50 456.31
86 Ha Wa3Ad  YEHdt Ags & dradledt € o3 e 8- 8- 0.20 456.51
87 Ha Ha3Hd  mHAewe fd et @ gon w3 &3 s IEl 8- 8- 2.63 459.14
88 1t Foest HasAg WSt St AEat € oW e | 8- 8- 25.00 484.14
89 &Tg Ha3Hd @it It & @Rt mEt | - 8- 2.27 486.41
90 g Wa3Ad Ul € foam B | 8- 8- 6.00 492.41
91 e HI3Ad  gat fid JoHA® w3 AHABWE © goeledt B | - 8- 1.80 494.21
92 s WISAd  wigHfes w3t € Bat St Tgt st & Grrdt B 8- 8- 3.00 497.21
93  duf T WasAd  didtg Bai & foorfen et foorfert a@at few 2/m ufey gme /720 2614-28 4.76 501.97
ofes Ugs BEt | firgt /3/0 22/3/2010
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uE B few Hy ¥3dt dus Ha3 d@ie - 2009-10 it 31,03,2010 37
st fiz/mfoe o gen W wese w  une fegwr & Aams wdt it ot et st areh
& gaH d5g w3 Tt dug w3 At 4% T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
94 I8 yae BtmrE T IE w3 glomret 'Y € feam B | gme a/758 2714-27 5.00 506.97

figt 18/3/0 25/3/2010
95 md fiw e 39395 aHEfsdt Aed © wet ofde W § HOWE J9s B | gme 40/e 2850-63 10.00 516.97
it 22/3/0 26/3/2010
96 3fsma U3t ghmmays s § fieet wet feBuds a5 Az W9 | gne 4len B 2.50 519.47
WIS atat it 22/3/0
tEic)
3fa: HI%’HHH
97 G gimraue  Tdte 3 BE W gEEE §9 | g 4/ 8- 5.00 524.47
89 eHd’ 3t 22/3/0
98 GG Ho3FE 9 Bt & I8t few die @ udt wdEhr 995 BEt @ une 43/sm - 1.44 525.91
$9d A3 Unct Barfe ¥19 | (Jud 14360) it 22/3/10
99 I3 W  T93 & 1 2 w3 u g vie T8yt ® fefudw marle gme s0/szi - 11.00 536.91
et | figt 22/3/0
100 wéeyd wigs U 9 HieId usie HareeE 9 | gme 44/e2 8- 13.00 549.91
fidt 22/3/10
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